

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 22860, 22862, 22863, 22864 & 22865/2012 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.)
D.NO(s). 14799 OF 2012

BRAJ MOHAN MAHAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR SUPREME COURT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and appeal against Registrar's Order and permission to file lengthy list of dates and permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 04.02.2013, at the request of the petitioner, appearing in person.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master