

:

ITEM NO.102

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 22860/2012

IN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) D.NO(s). 14799 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BRAJ MOHAN MAHAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR SUPREME COURT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S OREDR and
office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent No.1.

Notice be issued to respondent No.2 through standing counsel for
State of M.P.

List again on 4.9.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd