

\236
ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 22860/2012 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) D.NO(s). 14799 OF 2012

BRAJ MOHAN MAHAJAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR SUPREME COURT AND ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appeal against Registrar's order and office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in two weeks' time finally.

List the matter on 24.02.2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar